Commonwealth of Kentucky Alison Lundergan Grimes, Secretary o

0862479 Alison Lundergan Grimes KY Secretary of State Received and Filed

5/30/2019 2:20:28 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

Alison Lundergan Grimes Secretary of State P. O. Box 1150 Frankfort, KY 40602-1150 (502) 564-3490 http://www.sos.ky.gov

Annual Report Online Filing

ARP

Company: MARION COUNTY BASEBALL BOOSTERS CLUB, INC.

Company ID: 0862479
State of origin: Kentucky

Formation date: 7/18/2013 12:00:00 AM Date filed: 5/30/2019 2:20:28 PM

Fee: \$15.00

Principal Office

P.O. BOX 913 LEBANON, KY 40033

Registered Agent Name/Address

BRAD COX 664 FAIRWAY DRIVE LEBANON, KY 40033

Current Officers

President Brad Cox 664 Fairway Drive, Lebanon, KY 40033
Treasurer Brandy Wiser 722 Honeysuckle Dr, Lebanon, KY 40033

Directors

Director Brad Cox 664 Fairway Drive, Lebanon, KY 40033
Director Brandi Wiser 722 Honeysuckle Dr, Lebanon, KY 40033
Director Brown Jamie 735 E Main Street, Lebanon, KY 40033

County: Marion
Business size: Small
Business type: Other

Signatures

Signature BRANDY WISER Treasurer